Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 752
TIME LOCATION
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM 1697 Kilgore Creek Rd
6:39 AM 1154 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:41 AM 1090 KILGORE CREEK RD
6:42 AM KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM
6:49 AM
6:52 AM
6:53 AM
6:54 AM
6:57 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM Milton Elementary

Bus 757 1st Run

TIME LOCATION
6:38 AM 9545 COOPER RIDGE RD
6:39 AM 9952 Cooper Ridge
6:42 AM Cooper Ridge Turnaround
6:43 AM 9184 COOPER RIDGE RD
6:47 AM Left Fork Copper Ridge Turnaround
6:49 AM 9390 LF COOPER RIDGE RD
6:50 AM 9395 COOPER RIDGE RD
6:51 AM 9396 LEFT FORK COOPER RDG RD
7:06 AM Milton Elementary

Bus 757 2nd Run

TIME LOCATION
7:24 AM CMHS STOP

7:35 AM 1057 2nd St

7:36 AM 1533 SECOND ST

7:37 AM 2ND ST & SPRING ST

7:37 AM 2ND ST & STEWART ST

7:38 AM WOODLIND DR & STEWART ST TURNAROUND
7:40 AM 1771 US RT 60

7:41 AM US-60 & SUNSET VIEW RD



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:42 AM MOCKINGBIRD DR TURNAROUND
7:46 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 758
TIME LOCATION
7:18 AM 2600 BRADFORD CHAPEL RD
7:19 AM 2644 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
7:20 AM Bedford Chapel Ridge Rd Turnaround
7:24 AM Mason Rd & Berman Dr
7:24 AM BEDFORD CHAPEL & LUNSFORD LN
7:25 AM SADDLE CREEK TURN AROUND
7:25 AM BEDFORD CHAPEL & WALLACE DR
7:26 AM 478 JOHNS CREEK RD
7:30 AM Johns Creek Rd & Upper MIll Creek Rd
7:32 AM 1921 JOHN'S CREEK RD
7:33 AM Johns Creek & KINCAID LN
7:35 AM 1636 JOHNS CREEK RD
7:37 AM 1451 A JOHNS CREEK RD
7:38 AM 1451 JOHNS CREEK RD
7:38 AM Johns Creek Rd & Myers Branch Rd
7:41 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 760
TIME LOCATION
7:15 AM Barker Ridge Rd & DRY RIDGE RD & Dudley Gap Rd & Jenkins Creek Rd
7:19 AM Dry Ridge RD (Coon Hunters Club)
7:20 AM 10708 Dry Ridge Rd
7:21 AM Dry Ridge Rd & Lone Cedar Tr.
7:23 AM 10469 DRY RIDGE RD
7:24 AM 10441 DRY RIDGE RD
7:26 AM 10415 Dry Ridge Rd Turnaround
7:28 AM 10322A DRY RIDGE RD
7:28 AM 103313 DRY RIDGE RD
7:29 AM 10310 DRY RIDGE RD
7:29 AM 197 DRY RIDGE RD
7:31 AM 2631 DUDLEY GAP RD
7:32 AM 2568 DUDLEY GAP RD
7:40 AM Milton Elementary
Bus 771
TIME LOCATION
7:21 AM 1086 NEWMAN'S BRANCH RD
7:24 AM 1694 NEWMAN'S BRANCH RD

7:27 AM

MILL BR Turn Around



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:37 AM
Bus 785
TIME LOCATION
7:23 AM
7:26 AM 1273 W MUD RIVER RD
7:28 AM DALE RD & HALEIGH ST
7:29 AM DALE RD & AMOS ST
7:29 AM DALE RD & HOLLEYBERRY ST
7:30 AM HOLLEYBERRY ST & AMOS ST
7:31 AM HOLLEYBERRY ST, COURTNEY LN & NORTH SLOPE DR & LAWRENCE ST
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:38 AM
Bus 797
TIME LOCATION
6:31 AM 8780 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:32 AM 8869 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:33 AM 8876 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:34 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & GROVER BLAKE RD
6:34 AM 8973 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:37 AM 8975 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:39 AM 9035 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:40 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & WEBB CEMETERY RD
6:41 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & BARKER RIDGE CHURCH RD
6:42 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & HANNA RD
6:43 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & HAMMER HOLLOW RD
6:44 AM 9414 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:45 AM 9415 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:45 AM 9457 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:47 AM 9585 BARKERS RIDGE RD
6:48 AM 9581 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:49 AM 9746 Barker Ridge Rd
6:50 AM 9775 BARKERS RIDGE RD
6:51 AM BARKER RIDGE RD & PERRY CLAGG RD
6:52 AM 9920 BARKERS RIDGE RD
6:53 AM 9950 BARKER RIDGE RD

6:53 AM 9933 BARKER RIDGE RD



Milton Elementary (AM)



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:36 AM
7:37 AM

Bus 846
TIME LOCATION
7:22 AM
7:25 AM
7:27 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM

7:35 AM

Bus 848
TIME LOCATION
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:16 AM
7:19 AM
7:22 AM
7:24 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:32 AM



Milton Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:04 AM 10475 JENKINS CREEK RD
7:06 AM JENKINS CREEK TURN AROUND
7:09 AM 10384 JENKINS CREEK RD

7:24 AM Milton Elementary



